. SKY SHADE

Lakewood H Mart Showroom

Factory : 2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Anaheim, CA 92801

BILL TO

(\[o}

10

11

12

13

Eunice Kwon
13106 Bailey St
Whittier
California 90601
Ph: 908 456 2945

INVOICE

Location

kitchen

kitchen

kitchen

DVR

DVR

DVR

DVR

DVR

DVR

DVR

DVR

DVR

Fabric & Color

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1% White
Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1% White
Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1% White
Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1% White
Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1% White
Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1% White
Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1% White
Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1% White
Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1% White
Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1% White
Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1% White
Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1% White
Gray

Optional Charge -

Invoice Date | 08-30-2024 |
Invoice No. | IN5084 |
Account Number | |
Customer Ref# | 2-501 |
Sales Order# | EL10423 |
Eunice Kwon
13106 Bailey St
Whittier
SHIP TO California 90601
Ph: 908 456 2945

Description
37 1/4, 41 1/2, Inside, Left, 38mm

37 7/8, 41 1/2, Inside, Cordless, 38mm

37 3/8, 41 1/2, Inside, Right, 38mm

447/8, 43 5/8, Inside, Right, 38mm

45 1/8, 32 1/2, Inside, Right, 38mm

38, 26 5/8, Inside, Left, 38mm

37 5/8, 26 5/8, Inside, Cordless, 38mm

37 5/8, 26 5/8, Inside, Right, 38mm

37 5/8, 51 1/8, Inside, Left, 38mm

37 3/4, 51 1/8, Inside, Cordless, 38mm

37 3/4, 51 1/8, Inside, Right, 38mm

59 1/4, 52 1/2, Inside, Right, 38mm

Cordless

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

254.00

60.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

254.00

180.00

Printed 08/30/2024 8:04 AM

Page 1 of 2



*Shades:

*Shutter:

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.

5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

Printed 08/30/2024 8:04 AM

Grand Total: $2,436.00
Additional Discount: $1,043.89
Subtotal: $1,392.11

Sales Tax: $107.89
Payments: $700.00

Balance: $800.00

PAY NOW

Page 2 of 2




