



Lakewood H Mart Showroom
Factory : 2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Anaheim, CA 92801

INVOICE

Invoice Date	08-30-2024
Invoice No.	IN5084
Account Number	
Customer Ref#	2-501
Sales Order#	EL10423

BILL TO	Eunice Kwon 13106 Bailey St Whittier California 90601 Ph: 908 456 2945	SHIP TO	Eunice Kwon 13106 Bailey St Whittier California 90601 Ph: 908 456 2945
----------------	--	----------------	--

No.	Location	Fabric & Color	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	kitchen	Combi/Roller/Triple - SUNSCREEN 1% White Gray	1	37 1/4, 41 1/2, Inside, Left, 38mm	182.00	182.00
2	kitchen	Combi/Roller/Triple - SUNSCREEN 1% White Gray	1	37 7/8, 41 1/2, Inside, Cordless, 38mm	182.00	182.00
3	kitchen	Combi/Roller/Triple - SUNSCREEN 1% White Gray	1	37 3/8, 41 1/2, Inside, Right, 38mm	182.00	182.00
4	D\R	Combi/Roller/Triple - SUNSCREEN 1% White Gray	1	44 7/8, 43 5/8, Inside, Right, 38mm	182.00	182.00
5	D\R	Combi/Roller/Triple - SUNSCREEN 1% White Gray	1	45 1/8, 32 1/2, Inside, Right, 38mm	182.00	182.00
6	D\R	Combi/Roller/Triple - SUNSCREEN 1% White Gray	1	38, 26 5/8, Inside, Left, 38mm	182.00	182.00
7	D\R	Combi/Roller/Triple - SUNSCREEN 1% White Gray	1	37 5/8, 26 5/8, Inside, Cordless, 38mm	182.00	182.00
8	D\R	Combi/Roller/Triple - SUNSCREEN 1% White Gray	1	37 5/8, 26 5/8, Inside, Right, 38mm	182.00	182.00
9	D\R	Combi/Roller/Triple - SUNSCREEN 1% White Gray	1	37 5/8, 51 1/8, Inside, Left, 38mm	182.00	182.00
10	D\R	Combi/Roller/Triple - SUNSCREEN 1% White Gray	1	37 3/4, 51 1/8, Inside, Cordless, 38mm	182.00	182.00
11	D\R	Combi/Roller/Triple - SUNSCREEN 1% White Gray	1	37 3/4, 51 1/8, Inside, Right, 38mm	182.00	182.00
12	D\R	Combi/Roller/Triple - SUNSCREEN 1% White Gray	1	59 1/4, 52 1/2, Inside, Right, 38mm	254.00	254.00
13		Optional Charge -	3	Cordless	60.00	180.00

--	--	--	--	--	--	--

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY	
*Shades:	1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage). 2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
*Shutter:	5 year factory warranty. Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

Grand Total: \$ 2,436.00

Additional Discount: \$ 1,043.89

Subtotal: \$ 1,392.11

Sales Tax: \$ 107.89

Total: \$ 1,500.00

Payments: \$ 700.00

Balance: \$ 800.00

PAY NOW